
UNIFORM PRICE LIST 
OPEN MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 8AM to 9:30AM & 10:30AM to 11:30AM

For unique sizes, please contact the Uniform Shop directly 

Purchases can be made by QKR App or email tuckshop@wellingtonpointSHS.eq.edu.au

JUNIOR FORMAL UNIFORM

SHIRT (TEAL CHECKERED)     
SHIRT (TEAL)                              
SKIRT                                            
CULOTTES                                  
GREY SHORTS                           
SOCKS                                          
TIES                                               
BLACK BELT                                

$48.00
$48.00
$56.00
$50.00
$50.00
$7.00
$22.00
$20.00

SENIOR FORMAL UNIFORM

SHIRTS     
SKIRT                             
GREY SHORTS                                                                  
SOCKS                                          
TIES                                               
BLACK BELT                                

$48.00
$56.00
$50.00
$7.00
$22.00
$20.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

SPORTS SHIRT     
SPORTS SHORTS

$45.00
$40.00

WINTER UNIFORM

TRACKSUIT JACKET
TRACKSUIT PANTS    

$65.00
$45.00


