

UNIFORM PRICE LIST



OPEN MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 8AM to 9:30AM & 10:30AM to 11:30AM

Purchases can be made by QKR App or email tuckshop@wellingtonpointSHS.eq.edu.au

For unique sizes, please contact the Uniform Shop directly

JUNIOR FORMAL UNIFORM

SPORTS SHORTS

SENIOR FORMAL UNIFORM

		10)	
SHIRT (TEAL CHECKERED)	\$48.00	SHIRTS	\$48.00
SHIRT (TEAL)	\$48.00	SKIRT	\$56.00
SKIRT NAM HIGH	\$56.00	GREY SHORTS	\$50.00
CULOTTES	\$50.00	SOCKS	\$7.00
GREY SHORTS	\$50.00	TIES	\$22.00
SOCKS	\$7.00	BLACK BELT	\$20.00
TIES	\$22.00		
BLACK BELT	\$20.00	WINTER UNIFORM	
11			
SPORTS UNIFORM		TRACKSUIT JACKET	\$65.00
	ndfan	TRACKSUIT PANTS	\$45.00
SPORTS SHIRT	\$45.00		

\$40.00 H SCHOOL